Saskatchewan
" Health Authority

DISRUPTION NOTICE
CRAIK LAB/X-RAY SERVICES

Please be advised that the LAB will be
Open for collections & ECG ONLY on the following days:

Monday June 5 0800 -1630hrs
Wednesday June 7 0800-1630hrs
Friday June 9 0800 - 1500hrs

X-RAY exams will NOT be

performed during the above hours
Tuesday June 6 closed

Thursday June 8 closed

Healthy People, Healthy Saskatchewan

o
The Saskatchewan Health Authority works in the spirit of truth and reconciliation, Uﬂ
acknowledging Saskatchewan as the traditional territory of First Nations and Métis People. saskhealthauthority.ca



Saskatchewan
Health Authority

DISRUPTION NOTICE
CRAIK LAB/X-RAY SERVICES

Please be advised that the LAB will be

Open for collections & ECG ONLY on the following days:
Tuesday June 13 0800 -1630hrs
Thursday June 15 0800-1630hrs

Friday June 16 0800 - 1500hrs

X-RAY exams will NOT be

performed during the above hours

Monday June 12 closed
Wednesday June 14 closed

Healthy People, Healthy Saskatchewan

Yau
The Saskatchewan Health Authority works in the spirit of truth and reconciliaton, gﬂ
acknowledging Saskatchewan as the traditional territory of First Nations and Métis People. saskhealthouthority.ca



Saskatchewan
Health Authority

DISRUPTION NOTICE
CRAIK LAB/X-RAY SERVICES

Please be advised that the LAB will be
Open for collections & ECG ONLY on the following days:

Monday June 19 0800 -1630hrs
Wednesday June 21 0800-1630hrs
Friday June 23 0800 - 1500hrs

X-RAY exams will NOT be

performed during the above hours

Tuesday June 20 closed

Thursday June 22 closed

Healthy People, Healthy Saskatchewan
i
The Saskatchewan Health Authority works in the spirit of truth and reconciliation, aﬂ

acknowledging Saskatchewan as the traditional territory of First Nations and Métis Peaple, saskhealthauthority.ca



